Sydney    Brisbane    Adelaide    Perth     Melbourne     Hobart• • • •
•value     quality     service •
•
Grange GRLSGrange GRLS--16501650
AustraliaAustralia’’s quality entry level s quality entry level BandsawBandsaw
Specifications
Dimensions mm (LxDxH) 460 x 460 x 870
Power  240V  60 Hz
Motor 750 W
Blade Width 210mm
Blade Length 1650mm
Net Weight 40Kg
2 Year Conditional
Warranty
Independently risk
assessed to ensure
compliance with
Australian Standards
The GRLS-1650 benchtop bandsaw offers an entry level
commercial grade saw. Designed to cut fresh meat, bone and
frozen meat. Body constructed from high grade stainless steel.
•Large 750 watt
motor
•Stainless Steel
Body
•Door safety
switches
•1650mm length
blade
•Accepts 210mm
wide blade
•Stainless steel
table guide
Emergency Cut Off
Switch
Stainless Steel
Pulley Wheels
Door Safety Switch
28